(129) Dialka - Mladsie ziacky (2010-2011)
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Meno

KURIMSKA Simona
WEISSOVA Natalia
KISSOVA Alexandra
KOBOVA Nina
CSANYIOVA Veronika
SINAIOVA Tamara
FURINDOVA Ninka
PRAZENICOVA Michaela
MILICZKA Hana
MICENKOVA Zuzana
JAVORSKA Simona
MUDRA Alzbeta
HANUDELOVA Tamara Chiara
RACINSKIS Dominika
KOPKASOVA Bianka
BUJNAKOVA Alexandra
HRABOVECKA Tamara
CECHOVA Adela
LIPTAKOVA Katarina
KISIDAY Lilly
KUCAKOVA Nela
NEUPAUEROVA Miriam
MUDRA Alzbeta

KURIMSKA Simona
WEISSOVA Natalia
KISSOVA Alexandra
KOBOVA Nina
CSANYIOVA Veronika
SINAIOVA Tamara
FURINDOVA Ninka
PRAZENICOVA Michaela
MILICZKA Hana
MICENKOVA Zuzana
JAVORSKA Simona
MUDRA Alzbeta

JBL Jump Fest 2023

KoSice 07.06.2023 - 08.06.2023
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Nar.

2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika SPORT HROU Pre3ov
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika SPORT HROU Pre3ov
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.

1
426 / -0,2
374/ +0,1
407 / +0,1

X
370/ +0,5
379/ +04
393/+03
361/+0,1
355/ +0,2
347/ +0,1
322/+01

X

2
392/ +04
412/ +0,3
350/-01
361/ +0,0
405/ +0,1
377/ +0,0

X
382/ +04

X
367/-02
359/+0,1

X

HANUDELOVA Tamara Chiara
RACINSKIS Dominika
KOPKASOVA Bianka
BUJNAKOVA Alexandra
HRABOVECKA Tamara
CECHOVA Adela

LIPTAKOVA Katarina

KISIDAY Lilly

MUDRA Alzbeta

251/ +04

355/-0,3

348 / +0,4 X

344/ +0,1
349/ +0,3
310/ +0,2
298/ +0,2
293/ +00
267/ +0,1

350/ +0,1
344 / +0,5
335/+0,1
305/-0,2
276/ +0,1
285/-04

3
412/ +0,3
395/-0,1
398/ +0,3
407 / +0,4
401/-0,3
395/-0,1
377/ +0,1
377/ +0,1
374/ +0,1

X
352/+0,1
357/ +0,0

X
353/ +04
338/ +0,0
325/ +0,3
323/ +0,0
328/ +04
314/ +0,1
285/ +0,2

Vykon
426
412
407
407
405
395
393
382
374
367
359
357
355
353
350
349
335
328
314
285
DNS
DNS
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